Plac Namn

Klass B

1 Christer Andersson
2 Kenth Bjork

3 Elin Strom

4 Christer Carlsson

7 Thomas Karlsson
8 Eva Lundgren

9 Anna Andersson
10 Tommy Olausson
11 Hakan Fransson
12 Gert Jarnsweden
Klass A

1 Martin Lundell

2 Patrik Vessman

3 Edvin Jurmu

4 Johan Hagstrém

5 Roger Njord

6 Torgny Kjellstrom
7 Mattias Stahl

8 Pontus Strom

9 Staffan Lundblad
10 Marcus | Andersson
11 Mats Eisenschmidt
12 Thomas Matsson
13 Hans-Erik Hansson

15 June 2006

Resultatlista

NT, Munkslaget, Munkedal VT 7

Nationell tavling 04 June 2006
Spelplats: BGK Munken Filt

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Strémstads BGK
Strémstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Strémstads BGK
Strémstads BGK

S1

38
41
50
50
43
47
57
56
65
60

S2

34
37
51
45
46
48
54
46
56
70

31
29
38
30
34
32
41
43
35
46
45
43
40

45
50
38
48
61
59
48
57
40
76

33
31
35
42
38
37
32
32
40
31
37
37
37

117
128
139
143
150
154
159
159
161
206

97

97

103
106
107
107
112
112
115
117
123
125
126

Snitt

39.0
42.7
46.3
47.7
50.0
51.3
53.0
53.0
53.7
68.7

32.3
32.3
34.3
35.3
35.7
35.7
37.3
37.3
38.3
39.0
41.0
41.7
42.0

Sida

1

av



